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Women / XB / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Korisianos4008
Gymstreet

9.350 9.400 9.4009.400 37.550
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Hovespian4095
TK Watertown

9.000 9.050 9.1509.150 36.350
4T 6 2 6T 2T

2T

Tessa Woodruff4093
TK Watertown

9.100 9.150 9.1009.000 36.350
3 4 3T 8 3T

3T

Cadence Crowley4002
Gymstreet

8.900 9.000 9.6008.800 36.300
6T 7T 6 1 4 

4 

Ava Mc Gonagle4065
Reading

8.700 9.100 9.3508.900 36.050
9 5 5 3 5 

5 

Skylar Hartshorn4091
TK Watertown

8.750 9.000 9.2009.000 35.950
8 8T 4T 4T 6 

6 

Shayna Wong4102
TK Watertown

9.200 9.200 9.1508.150 35.700
2 3 13 7T 7 

7 

Campbell Spear4094
TK Watertown

9.000 9.300 9.0508.200 35.550
5T 2 12 9 8 

8 

Luca Pignatiello4108
TK Watertown

8.900 9.000 8.8008.500 35.200
7T 9T 9 12 9 

9 

Sophie Upton4098
TK Watertown

8.500 8.800 9.0008.600 34.900
10 12 7T 10 10 

10 

Francesca Pignatiello4107
TK Watertown

8.100 8.700 9.2008.600 34.600
12 13 8T 5T 11 

11 

Emma Haller4090
TK Watertown

8.400 8.600 8.9508.300 34.250
11 14 11 11 12 

12 

Marie Torre4104
TK Watertown

7.000 8.900 8.5008.400 32.800
13T 10T 10 14 13 

13 

Harper Wong4101
TK Watertown

7.000 8.900 8.6007.850 32.350
14T 11T 14 13 14 

14 
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